Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page

(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5)

I CALLET	
HOWAL	Date Sta
HOHAL	DEM
-	RECE

_A 1		COVER PAGE
AL .	Date Stamp RECEIVED FORM FORM	460
		of8
	FFICE OF THE For Official	Use Only

	from01/01/2014	(Month, Day, Year)	1 001 -3 PM 2: 5
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through06/30/2014		FFICE OF THE CITY GUERN
Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees Officeholder Candidate Controlled Committee	- Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:	
Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee	Primarily Formad Dallet Manager	l —	

Statement covers period

Type of Recipient Committee: All Committee	
Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. Solution of Committee	2. Type of Statement: Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination) Amendment (Explain below) Quarterly Statement Special Odd-Year Report Supplemental Preelection Statement - Attach Form 495
Committee Information I.D. NUMBER 1328660	Treasurer(s)
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)	NAME OF TREASURER
Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011	David Mitchell
	MAILING ADDRESS
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)	1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101
1021 Westmount Dr #301	CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHO

ALLEE VODICESS (NO NO ROY	.)		
1021 Westmount Dr #301	•		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
West Hollywood	CA	90069	(323) 533-0663
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFEREN	NT) NO. AND STREET	OR P.O. BOX	······································
c/o ML Associates 1525	So. Sepulveda	Blvd., Suite	101
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Los Angeles	CA	90025	
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRE	SS		
(323)395-0519			

NAME OF TREASURER		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
David Mitchell			
MAILING ADDRESS	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Su	ite 101		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Los Angeles	CA	90025	(310)575-8811
NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF AN	Υ		
Andy Lim			
MAILING ADDRESS	····		
1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Su	ite 101		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Los Angeles	CA	90025	(310)575-8811
OPTIONAL FAY / F MAIL ADDRESS		***************************************	

4. Verification

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on
Executed on
Executed on
Executed on
Date

Ву	
7	Signature of Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer
Bv	A Company of the Comp
9 ⁶ 9	nature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor
Ву	
	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent
Ву	
	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent

FPPC Form 460 (January/05) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) State of California

	COVER P	ΆG	E-PART2	
CALIF FC	ORNIA ORM	4	60	
Page		of_	8	

	e		Primarily Formed Bal	ioi measure	Committee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	·····		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE			···	
Abbe Land							
DFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NU	MBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICT	ION	T	2 01100000
City Council Member							SUPPORT OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY	STATE ZI	IP 91				<u></u>	
.021 Westmount Dr #301 West F	Hollywood CA 90	069	Identify the controlling of	fficeholder, ca	andidate, or state	e measure p	proponent, if a
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA	NDIDATE, OR P	ROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this Statem	ent: List any committe	nas					
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candida	a primarily formed to reco	eive	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		אַם	STRICT NO. I	F ANY
OMMITTEE NAME LD	NUMBER						
1	140 MDLK						
SAME OF TREASURER CO	NTROLLED COMMITTEE?	 7.	Primarily Formed Can	didate/Offic	ceholder Com	mittee Lis	st names of
	NTROLLED COMMITTEE?	7.	oπicenoider(s) or candidate(s) for which th	ceholder Comi is committee is pri	mittee Lis	st names of ed.
			Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(s) NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	s) for which th	Ceholder Comis committee is pri	imarily form	ed.
OMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	imarily forme	ed.
OMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)	YES NO		oπicenoider(s) or candidate(CANDIDATE	is committee is pri	imarily forme	SUPPORT
OMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STATE ZIP CODE	YES NO		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	imarily forme	ed. SUPPORT OPPOSE
OMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STATE ZIP CODE	YES NO	DNE .	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	candidate	OFFICE SOUGHT	rimarily formed to the control of th	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT
OMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) ITY STATE ZIP CODE OMMITTEE NAME	YES NO AREA CODE/PHO NUMBER	DNE .	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	candidate	OFFICE SOUGHT	rimarily formed to the control of th	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STATE ZIP CODE COMMITTEE NAME AME OF TREASURER CON	YES NO	NE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE CANDIDATE CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STATE ZIP CODE COMMITTEE NAME I.D. AME OF TREASURER CONT.	YES NO AREA CODE/PHO NUMBER NTROLLED COMMITTEE?	NE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE CANDIDATE CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OFFICE SOUGHT OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) SITY STATE ZIP CODE COMMITTEE NAME I.D. CAME OF TREASURER CON	YES NO AREA CODE/PHO NUMBER NTROLLED COMMITTEE?	DNE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE CANDIDATE CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OFFICE SOUGHT OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Type or print in ink.

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period CALIFORNIA ACO

FPPC Form 460 (January/05) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)

					from	01/01/2014	FORM TOU
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER					through	06/30/2014	Page3 of8
Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011							I.D. NUMBER
Contributions Received		Column A		Column	D.	121	1328660
Commodicing MedelAed		TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROMATTACHED SCHEDULES)		CALENDAR YE TOTALTO DAT	AR	Running in Both the	mary for Candidates
Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3		,		TOTALTODAL	-	General Elections	e State Filliary and
2. Loans Received	3 \$		\$		0.00	1/1 th	rough 6/30 7/1 to Date
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	, ,	0.00			0.00	20. Contributions	771 to Date
4. Nonmonetary Contributions	: \$		\$		0.00		\$
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4		0.00		***	0.00	21. Expenditures	
Add Lines 3 + 4	\$	0.00	\$		0.00	Made \$	\$
Expenditures Made							
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$	3,105.50	\$	3,1	05 50	Expenditure Limit S Candidates	ummary for State
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3		0.00			0.00	Candidates	
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7	\$	3,105.50		3,1		22. Cumulative	Expenditures Made*
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)		-218.00	۳		0.00		oluntary Expenditure Limit)
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3		0.00			0.00	Date of Election (mm/dd/yy)	Total to Date
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10	\$	2,887,50	\$	3,10			
					03.30	l ——————	\$
Current Cash Statement							\$
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$	3,105.50	То	calculate Column	B add		T
13. Cash Receipts		0.00	am	ounts in Column.	A to the		
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash		0.00	fror	responding amou n Column B of yo	our last	*Amounts in this section ma reported in Column B.	y be different from amounts
15. Cash Payments		3,105.50	гер	ort. Some amoui lumn A may be ne	nts in	reported in Column B.	
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	\$	0.00	figu	res that should b	oe .	•	
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.			sub	tracted from pre iod amounts. If the	vious his is		
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2	\$	0.00	the for	first report being this calendar vea	i filed ar. only		
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts			fron	ry over the amou n Lines 2, 7, and			
18. Cash Equivalents	\$	0.00	any).			
19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above							FPPC Form 460 (January/05)

Schedule E
Payments Made

NAME OF FILER

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Type or print in ink. Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

04.4		-	SCHEDULE E
Statement c	overs period	CALIFORNIA FORM	160
from01	/01/2014	FORM	400
through 06	/30/2014	Page4 of	8
		I.D. NUMBER	

1328660

Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses CVC civic donations PET petition circulating FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks

FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* ND postage, delivery and messenger services

LEG legal defense professional services (legal, accounting) campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads

ЦT

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals

TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor TSF

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet a-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE			
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
City of West Hollywood, Holiday Toy Drive 8300 Santa Monica Blvd.	cvc		
West Hollywood, CA 90069			104.50
			\$
Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Road, Suite 329	OFC		297.00
Waltham, MA 02451			237.00
National Council of Jewish Women Los Angeles			
543 N. Fairfax Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90036	CVC		200.00
5 1, 31 56656			
S Payments that			
Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must a	also be summarized on Schedule D	SUBTO	TAL\$ 601.50
Schedule E Summary			

Schedule E Summary

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100\$_____ 72.00 3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)......\$ 0.00

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

Type or print in ink. Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA

FORM

Statement covers period

from_

01/01/2014

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER					ti	nrough 06/30/2014	Page	_5 of8
Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011							I.D. NUMB 132866	
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE	MTG OFC PET PHO POL POS PRO	member commeetings and office expendention circulation circulation banks polling and spostage, deli	imunications d appearance ses lating survey resea ivery and ma services (le	rch essenger services gal, accounting)	R. RI S. TE TF TS VV	AD radio airtime and production returned contributions AL campaign workers' salarie Lt.v. or cable airtime and production candidate travel, lodging, a staff/spouse travel, lodging	n costs s oduction costs nd meals , and meals es of the san	ne candidate/sponsor
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) Sed Quaere, LP				OR	DESCRIP	TION OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025			PRO					144.00
1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025			OFC					1.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		The state of the s	OFC					3.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025			PRO					204.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025			PRO					325.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also	be sumi	marized on S	chedule D.			SU	BTOTAL \$	677.00
						FPPC Toll-Free Helplind	FPPC For e: 866/ASK-FI	m 460 (January/05) PPC (866/275-3772)

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet)

Type or print in ink. Amounts may be rounded

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

Payments Made	Amounts may to whole d	e rounded	t			Statement covers period	CALIF(
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER						through 06/30/2014	Page	6 of8
Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011							I.D. NUMI	BER
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described composition of the following codes accurately described compositions of the following codes accurately described codes accura	es the payment v	/OII may		tor the gods. C	241		132866	0
CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LT campaign literature and mailings	MTG meetings an OFC office exper PET petition circu PHO phone banks POL polling and s	nmunication d appearal nses lating s survey rese ivery and i	ns nce earc	s	F S T T T V	RAD radio airtime and production returned contributions campaign workers' salaries EL t.v. or cable airtime and pro candidate travel, lodging, or satff/spouse travel, lodging, transfer between committee voter registration information technology costs.	duction cost duction cost d meals and meals s of the sar	me candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)		CODE	C)R	DESCRI	PTION OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		OFC						1.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		PRO						98.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		PRO						120.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		PRO						234.00
Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025		PRO						77.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must als	o be summarized on S	chedule D						
						SUE	STOTAL \$	530.00

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

Type or print in ink. Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE	E (CONT.)
----------	-----------

Statement covers period

CALIFORNIA 01/01/2014 SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through 06/30/2014 of___8_ NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011 1328660 CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CNS campaign consultants meetings and appearances returned contributions CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries CVC civic donations PET petition circulating t.v. or cable airtime and production costs candidate filing/ballot fees phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals fundraising events polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* IND postage, delivery and messenger services **TSF** transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor LEG legal defense professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration campaign literature and mailings print ads information technology costs (internet, e-mail) NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID Sed Ouaere, LP PRO 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 125.00 Los Angeles, CA 90025 Sed Quaere, LP PRO 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 200,00 Los Angeles, CA 90025 Stonewall Democratic Club CVC 7985 Santa Monica Blvd #325 500.00 Los Angeles, CA 90046 West Hollywood Community Housing Corporation CVC 7530 Santa Monica Blvd. 300.00 Los Angeles, CA 90046 Women Against Gun Violence CVC 8800 Venice Blvd., #302 100.00 Los Angeles, CA 90034 * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. **SUBTOTAL \$** 1,225.00

Schedule F **Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)**

Type or print in ink. Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 01/01/2014 from through 06/30/2014 Page 8 of 8

I.D. NUMBER

1328660

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Abbe Land for West Hollywood City Council 2011

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

print ads

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses CVC civic donations

PET candidate filing/ballot fees FIL PHO phone banks FND fundraising events

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense

campaign literature and mailings

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries petition circulating t.v. or cable airtime and production costs

TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals postage, delivery and messenger services transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor TSF

VOT voter registration

WER information technology costs (internet

Sed Quaere, LP 1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025 PRO 120.00 1HIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E) OF THIS PERIOD OF THIS		<u> </u>		AACD INformation fec	nnology costs (internet, e	e-mail)
1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90025 120.00 120.00 120.00	(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING	AMOUNTINCURRED	AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
* Payments that are contribution	1525 So. Sepulveda Blvd. Spite 101	PRO	120.00	0.00	120.00	0.00
* Payments that are contribute.						
* Payments that are contribution						-
summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTALS \$ 120.00\$ 0.00\$	* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be	SUBTOTALO				

professional services (legal, accounting)

Schedule F Summary

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for

0.00

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and

FPPC Form 460 (January/05) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)